118000102474

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #	7)		
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name	e)		
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



100312389661

04/29/19--01021--002 **155.00

18 APR 23 AH 9: 45

N CULLIGANI APR 2.7 Z018

COVER LETTER

New Filing Section

TO:

Div	dision of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	LUXURY CARS TRANSPORTS	LLC	
source.	Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company
The enclosed	d Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the f	following:
	Julia Greenberg - Aguilar		
_		Name of	Person
:	MyUSAcorporation.com		
_		Firm/Co	mpany
	1 Radisson Plaza, Ste.800		
_		Addr	ess
ì	New Rochelle, NY 10801		
m	annygomez77@gmail.com	City/State an	d Zip Code
	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future a	nnual report notification)
For further inf	ormation concerning this matter, ple	ease call;	
J	ulia Greenberg-Aguilar	877	330-2677
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$125.00 Fili	ng Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certific	0 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address		Street Address
	New Filing Section		New Filing Section
	Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle
	CAUGHOISSES, F.L. 32, 349		**************************************

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II - Address:	contain the words "Limited Lia	ahilian Camanana		
		aomiy Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
The mailing address and str	rect address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
13940 SW 24TI	H_ST, MIAMI, FL 33175		40 SW 24TH ST, MIAMI, FL 33175	
				
(The Limited Liability Com	d Agent, Registered Office, & npany cannot serve as its own Rohan active Florida registration.)	egistered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or	18 AP
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	npany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered at LINA PAULA VECIA	egistered Agent. ') gent are:		18 APR 23 AM 9: 45
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	npany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered at LINA PAULA VECIA	egistered Agent.) gent are: NA Name	You must designate an individual or	23
(The Limited Liability Com another business entity with	npany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.) treet address of the registered at LINA PAULA VECIA N 13940 SW 24TH ST	egistered Agent.) gent are: NA Name	You must designate an individual or	23 A

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager AMBR	LINA PAULA VECIANA 13940 SW 24TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33175
	B APR 2
	23 A C
	TO NOTE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
If an effective date is listed, the date must be he date of filing.)	date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE:	Junas
This document is ex I am aware that any i	a member or an authorized representative of a member, ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
LINA PAUL	

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)